
MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE – BID# 2017-16 PROJECT: PSTC Roof Replacement 
April 17, 2017, 9:00 AM 
 

Firm Name Representative Contractor Status Phone Email 
 

Leak Seal Roofing 
 

 
Paul Smith 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

360-624-4471 
 

paul@leaksealroofing.com  

 
Cobra BEC 

 

 
Dustin Miller  

 
Prime   Sub  
 

253-736-4967 
 

dustinm@cobraresults.com  

 
Cobra BEC 

 

 
Ryan Low 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-430-9995 
 

ryanl@cobraresults.com  

 
Washington Roofing Company 

 

 
Scott Daniels 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-857-7572 
 

scott@onlinemac.com  

 
Pacific Tech Construction 

 

 
Erik Mackey 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

360-703-4722 
 

emackey@pacifictech.info  

 
Weather Roofing & Construction, Inc. 

 

 
Rigoberto Braco 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-932-0569 
 

weatherroofingconstruction@gmail.com  

 
Lorentz Bruun Construction 

 

 
Raul Velazco 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-929-2583 
 

raulvelazco@lbruun.com   

 
Brockamp & Jaeger, Inc.  

 

 
Craig Shearmire 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-655-9151 
 

craigs@brockamp-jaeger.com  

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
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